
Red Oak, Trimbakeshwar

MENUMENU
BY EBONYSTAYSBY EBONYSTAYS



POHA/UPMA

ONION PAKODA

DRY CHICKEN MASALA

PANEER

MUSHROOM

PINEAPPLE

CHICKEN

PRAWNS

DRY MUTTON MASALA

CHICKEN FRY

CHICKEN PAKODA

FRENCH FRIES

VEG ROLL

GARLIC CHANA ROST

PENUT MASALA

FISH FRY

ALOO PARATHA

PANEER PAKODA

ALOO PAKODA

BREAD OMELETTE

2 BOILED EGGS

SCRAMBLED EGGS

BREAD BUTTER JAM

₹100

₹140

₹700

₹320
₹300

₹300

₹800

₹1200

₹1000

₹800

₹300

₹220

₹260

₹220

₹180

₹350

₹150

₹250

POORI BHAJI ₹160

₹140

₹150

₹60

₹180

₹240

₹250

₹200

₹80

BreakfastBreakfast

SnacksSnacks

StartersStarters

BarbecueBarbecue

500G

NON VEG WILL BE SERVED 500G

500G

500G

BREAD TOAST ₹60

VEG. SANDWICH

VEG. CHEESE GRILLED
SANDWICH

EGG CHEESE MAYO
SANDWICH



PANEER MASALA

BHARLI BHENDI

PITLA

THECHA

BHARTA

DRUMSTICKS

RAJMA

CHOLE

SEV BHAJI

DAL FRY

DAL TADKA

PALAK PANEER

MUSHROOM MASALA

ALOO VANGE RASA

HAND PICKED
VEGETABLES FROM FARM

MIX VEG

BHARLI VANGE

₹280

₹240

₹220

₹100

₹250

₹260

₹260

₹260

₹260

₹180

₹200

₹280

₹270

₹240

₹200-
400

₹250

₹240

Main CourseMain Course
VEG NON VEG

(ACCORDING TO AVAILABILITY)

HANDI

CHICKEN KHEEMA

MUTTON KHEEMA

PRAWNS RICE

FISH CURRY

EGG CURRY

EGG BIRYANI

BIRYANI

₹1000

₹1200

₹1200

₹1300

₹1400

₹1700

₹800

₹1200

₹1400

₹450

₹280

₹360

Main CourseMain Course

CHICKEN

CHICKEN

BONELESS CHICKEN

BONELESS CHICKEN

MUTTON

MUTTON

SERVING QUANTITY OF ABOVE DISHES
IS 500G OF MEAT



CHAPATI

BHAKRI CHAPATI

BHAKRI

JEERA RICE

PEAS RICE

VEG PULAO

DAL KHICHIDI

CURD RICE

CURD

PAPAD

SALAD

PLAIN RICE

₹30

₹40

₹40

₹180

₹200

₹220

₹280

₹260

₹230

₹60

₹60

₹150

AccompanyAccompany BeverageBeverage

Special MealsSpecial Meals

SOLKADI

PURAN POLI

TEA/COFFEE

PURAN POLI THALI

CAPPUCCINO

LEMON TEA

VARAN BATTI

COLD DRINK

LEMONADE

BUTTERMILK

BOTTLED WATER

₹120

₹220

₹40

₹750

₹120

₹50

₹650

₹40

₹80

₹80

₹40

AMTI, PURAN POLI, KADHI, SUKI BHAJI,
CHAPATI, RICE~LIMITED)

4-5 BATTI TOAST, DAL, VANGI BHAJI,
RICE, CHUTNEY~ LIMITED)

5 % GST WILL BE ADDED ON THE BILL AMOUNT. OUR KITCHEN CLOSES AT 10PM


